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@ AR LD TP
M MHHW

ﬂ.&gk i«? :l’%—
14/04/2022 HOSE VN30 HNX
1’sz f%‘ 1,472.12 -0.34% | 1,518.01 -0.48% 423.69 -0.88%
e (p 3 n) 523.37 -22.44% 132.37 -17.34% 57.15 -36.93%
#* € Ve (B )») 498.91 -21.60% 119.61 -16.86% 56.46 -30.05%
853720 p 2 T i 750.36 -33.51% 146.21 -18.19% 108.17 -47.81%
* i (- RAEE) 18,503.28 -16.13% | 7,190.51 -19.47% | 1,725.93 -35.88%
b iE(*RA) 17,238.39 -11.99% | 6,249.57 -11.12% | 1,703.64 -25.88%
Bir 20 p 2 T3t 23,272.60 -25.93% 7,122.33 -12.25% | 3,152.97 -45.97%
R R 185 37% 8 27% 119 43%
R Rdic 271 54% 20 67% 102 37%
PR &3 45 9% 2 7% 54 20%
Vol | Vol |
° ”me) VN-Index ndex (.;;TS HNX-Index ndex
gOO E r 1,600 450 1 r 550
;**"‘a.u"‘:‘:':"*"*"-ﬂ‘:"*ﬁ,.-_‘ =Imuc'""‘-v-E'++DuE"-.m.
1,200 - - 1,400 300 - R -+=._E,¢.*c»f"”‘"t'-«:-m--__il - 450
e - |
600 - I 1,200 150 A 350
0 - - 1,000 0 - - 250
28/01 28/02 22/03 14/04 28/01 28/02 22/03 14/04
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g2 MA20 IR = R w&ﬁﬁ%#ﬂﬁi? it #-w e 1,440 — 1,450 g (&%) - #2 MA 20 ~ 50
% 100 4T - BT dp B v A8 % B 540 1,440 — 1,450 g5 ‘ER4p e L R 0 1,520 —
1,530 ZER 5 dp e/ 4 BB o LT A ARG MEW /B IREZER T G o

PR HNX 4y i v JF o Stdpiee w3 MA20 > maRER iR o T 4 dw )
400 gt -
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1 SAB 4§ 15/04/22  166.9 166.9 41% F A AFG Ful

Hoiirdp 1R
pogT A AR > TNG 4% 5% % > 2% d w2 3 3 Bifis+
1 TNG ZF i 150422 395 46 MACD + + £ Signal 2 = > 558 TNG ¥ ¥ 2% & >

% TNG % i ¥ %3 38-383 HFAFTIERAH o

BEITAE VGl 35 %% ZRFERBFLE D I
2 VGI 2B i&  15/04/22 402 44-45 mrA IR E g >F VOl R § v iE: 39-395 0 1 F

A iﬁf}‘éc,ﬁ% o

R 2 S VEAIF B E > Z% v ipl 48 8is e w2
3 VEA =% F i 15/04/22 50.2 55-56 D> A AR Y >OF VEARH v E 1 49-

495 HF A TR 4B o

1 BCM 4v FE 05/04/22 76.8 73.8 4.1% 84.5 14.5% 715 -3.1%

2 VPB e 5 14/04/22 39.5 39 1.3% 433 11.0% 375 -3.8%
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Y 25%%% 4, % o Y A WL 1s > ACB P F oA M 27 v
ARG H 4 D 33774 VARE

73441 2022 # v @Ak £ 25903 15.018 vAx g 0 T AR
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B Pt

& & st
A FEkehn T SRE
HOSE
wE Tedi 7 LR S
(A F) % %
GAS 111,600 1.36% 0.05%
DGC 247,200 6.97% 0.05%
MWG 159,500 2.11% 0.04%
VPB 39,500 1.28% 0.04%
SAB 166,900 2.08% 0.04%
#higdkehn I RE
HOSE
e p ok if B BEhE
(A F) % %
VvVCB 81,000 -1.70% -0.11%
VHM 72,300 -1.09% -0.06%
NVL 85,000 -1.73% -0.05%
DIG 74,500 -6.29% -0.04%
TCB 47,300 -1.46% -0.04%
wI LHEE
HOSE
. Yoz TR +a g
(A%5) % (%)
VPB 39,500 1.28% 23,375,700
HAG 11,300 -7.00% 21,221,200
ROS 5,380 5.28% 17,161,600
FLC 8,870 0.80% 14,873,500
DCM 43,650 6.99% 13,335,500
BT LEE
HOSE
g o i TR X2
(#7) % (- RAER)
VPB 39,500 1.28% 930.9
DPM 72,200 6.18% 697.1
DGC 247,200 6.97% 585.0
NVL 85,000 -1.73% 576.0
DCM 43,650 6.99% 570.1
ﬁu} 2%
wI LN
HOSE
A% F &%
LR .
(%) (+ RAxG)
NVL 4,212,195 358.64
FPT 1,870,400 227.95
TCB 1,679,300 81.93
SBT 3,285,900 69.83
PDR 722,000 65.50

HNX
WE A Jed 7 ¥ Pk
(VND) % %
SHS 25,600 2.40% 0.04%
LAS 19,600 9.50% 0.04%
NTP 56,000 1.82% 0.02%
PVC 23,400 9.86% 0.02%
THD 159,500 0.13% 0.01%
HNX
LIRS et '% R ® P&
(& 5) % %
NVB 36,500 -7.36% -0.34%
IDC 66,900 -2.62% -0.11%
CEO 55,000 -2.65% -0.08%
KSF 108,400 -1.00% -0.07%
PHP 23,600 -2.88% -0.05%
HNX
A STE. ]
wE kf’ff Rt weE
(A7) % (++ %)
PVS 31,300 0.32% 6,699,909
SHS 25,600 2.40% 5,044,962
IDC 66,900 -2.62% 4,281,409
TNG 39,500 1.54% 3,939,141
KLF 5,200 0.00% 2,828,933
HNX
Yoz i TR * B
[ Ay 4 ﬁj e gp
(H7) % (*iadxg)
IDC 66,900 -2.62% 289.0
PVS 31,300 0.32% 212.6
TNG 39,500 1.54% 156.3
SHS 25,600 2.40% 1325
CEO 55,000 -2.65% 131.1
HNX
&% &3 E
LIS Ep 1 4 .3 3
(%) (*+ fAxg)
GKM 377,000 19.20
CET 230,000 1.98
SPI 75,000 0.71
IDC 5,100 0.35
SDT 5,000 0.04



AT N (RR)

itk fhaw AR RE
(- RA%g) (- Ba2F) (- BaxF)
HOSE 22.19 1,054.29 29.70 1,272.65 (7.51) (218.36)
HNX 0.68 24.46 1.00 32.29 (0.31) (7.83)
B3t 22.88 1,078.75 30.70 1,304.94 (7.82) (226.19)
4,000 hERE
2,000 B h '
SR ES.= N A N NN BS. N NN, Haw
2,000
16/03 23/03 06/04 14/04
— i (L RARF) A (L RARG) R/ pAE (2R
Wi %fiE
HOSE HNX
S E R i 22 swl_a_ g 1;:4;3/1%1 ) Ml_ﬁ_
() () (i) (1) (5) (- i)
FPT 116,600 1,588,400 184.78 PVS 31,300 332,600 10.51
DGC 247,200 381,900 94.14 IDC 66,900 152,400 10.26
DPM 72,200 1,038,200 73.07 PLC 45,000 20,700 0.92
GEX 36,000 1,761,300 62.86 VS 13,000 70,200 0.91
DXG 39,750 1,448,700 57.68 TVD 17,600 26,600 0.47
LESS
HOSE HNX
g i ) ;kt.g g R i g ) :.-\t@
(A4) (%)  (HmAxg) (&%) (%)  (+mAag)
FPT 116,600 1,601,100 186.27 NVB 36,500 416,000 16.70
HPG 44,900 4,137,700 185.85 SHS 25,600 364,600 9.59
VHM 72,300 1,330,100 96.07 BCC 22,500 73,100 1.65
VND 34,550 2,725,000 94.90 PVS 31,300 30,000 0.97
VCB 81,000 744,800 60.29 TNG 39,500 24,000 0.94
wI LEEAR
HOSE HNX
S E e REH O AFARE ARAE g fBf EFEE EFRE
(%) () (i) () () (i)
DGC 247,200 380,000 93.68 IDC 66,900 147,900 9.96
DPM 72,200 897,400 63.00 PVS 31,300 302,600 9.54
GEX 36,000 1,604,800 57.19 PLC 45,000 20,700 0.92
DCM 43,650 1,021,800 43.28 VS 13,000 67,200 0.87
NVL 85,000 457,300 38.85 TVD 17,600 26,600 0.47
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HOSE HNX

g RER O AfRE Eful p R RER O AfRRE EfuE

(A% F) (%) (- RAxF) (A%F) (%) (- fRAxR)

HPG 44,900  (3,791,300)  (170.22) NVB 36,500  (415,400) (16.67)

VND 34,550  (2,561,500) (89.13) SHS 25,600  (361,000) (9.49)

VHM 72,300  (571,900) (41.25) BCC 22,500 (73,000) (1.65)

VNM 76,300  (525,400) (40.27) TNG 39,500 (24,000) (0.94)

NLG 52,800  (693,000) (36.15) CLH 35,600 (11,500) (0.41)

ETF 2 %
o se3t hEad
i RE S g F2 0 e g f A Hi/fke
ETF 45 fah AR e ETF 45 O L
(#17) (%) (%) (- igd&g) (“fRARE) (SRARF) (T RAER)
E1VFVN30 25520 -1.5% 444,300 11.43 E1VFVN30 6.84 0.52 6.33
FUEMAV30 17,860 -0.5% 14,400 0.26 FUEMAV30 0.01 0.06 (0.05)
FUESSV30 18,560  -2.2% 19,900 0.37 FUESSV30 0.01 0.30 (0.29)
FUESSV50 22,060 -3.2% 26,100 0.59 FUESSV50 0.39 0.07 0.32
FUESSVFL 22,150  0.5% 10,800 0.24 FUESSVFL 0.01 0.07 (0.06)
FUEVFVND 31,080  0.9% 428,300 13.26 FUEVFVND 7.83 1.25 6.58
FUEVN100 19,910  -0.1% 69,500 1.39 FUEVN100 0.61 1.25 (0.65)
FUEIP100 10,970  -0.3% 53,900 0.60 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 9,950 -0.5% 56,300 0.56 FUEKIV30 0.26 0.30 (0.04)
M 1,123,500 28.69 ke 15.97 3.81 12.16
ETF2 &
3,000 el
3 LLL!- 8 nllw
. .. sm B W
-1,500
04/2021 06/2021 08/2021 10/2021 12/2021 02/2022 04/2022
— e (< pARE) o (AR) BY /g (A

Bp ETF 86

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

-10%
04/21 06/21 08/21 10/21 12/21 02/22 04/22
—— E1VFVN30 —— FUEVFVND FUESSVFL e \/N-INd EX



BEZH

o  TEE mm TR YT U T
BESRO @ o wh) R paag) waa
) (&%)

CACB2102 1,360 0.7% 16,040 78 33,800 230 (1,130) 35,000 2.0 01/07/2022
CACB2103 790 -7.1% 5,600 40 33,800 1 (789) 37,000 1.0 24/05/2022
CACB2201 1,140 0.9% 31,200 159 33,800 304 (836) 35,500 4.0 20/09/2022
CACB2202 930 1.1% 26,640 56 33,800 70 (860) 35,100 3.0 09/06/2022
CFPT2108 3,800 11.8% 4,300 83 116,600 1,752 (2,048) 106,830 6.0 06/07/2022
CFPT2111 2,500 9.2% 27,620 40 116,600 2,178 (322) 106,000 5.0 24/05/2022
CFPT2201 2,720 3.4% 46,700 159 116,600 1,602 (1,118) 106,000 8.0  20/09/2022
CFPT2202 2,960 0.0% 29,220 71 116,600 2,734 (226) 89,700 10.0 24/06/2022
CFPT2203 6,420 6.1% 58,470 109 116,600 5,578 (842) 95,000 4.0 01/08/2022
CHDB2103 200 -4.8% 6,560 13 27,300 0 (200) 28,890 8.0 27/04/2022
CHDB2201 860 -9.5% 7,500 160 27,300 130 (730) 31,000 5.0 21/09/2022
CHDB2202 900 -11.8% 39,470 56 27,300 6 (894) 30,500 3.0 09/06/2022
CHDB2203 750 -16.7% 2,170 123 27,300 163 (587) 28,890 5.0 15/08/2022
CHPG2114 40 -20.0% 44,400 13 44,900 0) (40) 56,790 10.0 27/04/2022
CHPG2116 850 0.0% 4,580 83 44,900 0 (850) 61,410 4.0 06/07/2022
CHPG2117 340 -10.5% 46,380 78 44,900 0 (340) 60,000 5.0 01/07/2022
CHPG2118 60 -33.3% 23,100 20 44,900 0) (60) 62,000 5.0 04/05/2022
CHPG2119 1,250 -9.4% 3,200 40 44,900 0 (1,250) 53,000 2.0 24/05/2022
CHPG2201 820 -2.4% 35,380 190 44,900 168 (652) 49,670 10.0 21/10/2022
CHPG2202 640 -4.5% 6,680 160 44,900 47 (593) 53,890 10.0 21/09/2022
CHPG2203 1,350 -3.6% 50,980 159 44,900 199 (1,151) 51,500 4.0 20/09/2022
CHPG2204 1,560 -3.1% 24,880 71 44,900 303 (1,257) 44,500 5.0 24/06/2022
CHPG2206 630 -6.0% 122,070 123 44,900 82 (548) 48,890 10.0  15/08/2022
CKDH2107 910 -5.2% 7,430 13 50,100 781 (129) 43,890 8.0 27/04/2022
CKDH2201 750 -3.9% 38,940 174 50,100 61 (689) 61,620 8.0  05/10/2022
CKDH2202 1,430 -8.3% 4,510 71 50,100 166 (1,264) 52,000 4.0 24/06/2022
CKDH2203 2,580 -9.5% 35,440 95 50,100 86 (2,494) 57,000 2.0 18/07/2022
CKDH2204 820 -4.7% 13,400 123 50,100 150 (670) 53,330 8.0 15/08/2022
CMBB2109 650 1.6% 3,830 20 32,300 14 (636) 32,790 5.0 04/05/2022
CMBB2201 3,410 -5.0% 8,880 159 32,300 1,848 (1,562) 29,500 2.0 20/09/2022
CMSN2104 3,330 -6.2% 14,070 20 125,700 3,323 ()] 98,250 8.3  04/05/2022
CMSN2108 200 -20.0% 15,020 13 125,700 0 (200) 133,220 16.7  27/04/2022
CMSN2111 880 2.3% 4,700 40 125,700 41 (839) 133,220 5.8  24/05/2022
CMSN2201 1,050 -2.8% 39,850 160 125,700 212 (838) 141,720 16.7  21/09/2022
CMWG2113 1,930 27.8% 21,070 40 159,500 1,041 (889) 154,000 6.0  24/05/2022
CMWG2114 2,550 11.4% 3,510 6 159,500 2,463 (87) 130,000 12.0  20/04/2022
CMWG2201 3,680 5.1% 46,510 159 159,500 2,720 (960) 134,500 10.0  20/09/2022
CMWG2202 5,630 12.2% 51,470 109 159,500 2,741 (2,889) 145,000 6.0 01/08/2022
CNVL2104 290 -17.1% 21,010 13 85,000 125 (165) 83,160 15.3  27/04/2022
CNVL2201 680 -13.9% 48,430 174 85,000 105 (575) 93,980 20.0 05/10/2022
CNVL2202 1,050 -5.4% 2,340 123 85,000 431 (619) 80,000 16.0  15/08/2022
CPDR2103 320 -8.6% 13,120 13 89,500 54 (266) 88,890 16.0 27/04/2022
CPDR2201 2,250 0.9% 15,520 174 89,500 123 (2,127) 113,330 5.0 05/10/2022
CPDR2202 800 0.0% 4,700 123 89,500 202 (598) 92,220 16.0 15/08/2022
CPNJ2109 610 19.6% 54,870 20 117,000 387 (223) 107,600 24.7  04/05/2022
CPNJ2110 1,920 15.0% 7,140 40 117,000 1,178 (742) 111,660 4.9  24/05/2022
CPNJ2201 3,560 -2.2% 15,960 159 117,000 2,923 (637) 94,960 8.0  20/09/2022
CPOW2201 600 -1.6% 6,510 92 15,550 61 (539) 16,670 5.0 15/07/2022
CPOW2202 780 1.3% 6,080 215 15,550 165 (615) 18,000 5.0 15/11/2022
CSTB2110 220 -29.0% 150,620 13 30,800 104 (116) 30,000 8.0 27/04/2022
CSTB2112 2,590 -1.9% 13,320 40 30,800 482 (2,108) 31,000 1.0 24/05/2022
CSTB2201 1,380 -2.8% 16,040 160 30,800 559 (821) 29,890 5.0 21/09/2022

CSTB2202 2,950 -2.0% 8,570 159 30,800 1,502 (1,448) 29,500 2.0 20/09/2022



A ()

CSTB2203
CSTB2205
CTCB2105
CTCB2112
CTCB2201
CTCB2202
CTCB2203
CTPB2201
CTPB2202
CVHM2111
CVHM2113
CVHM2114
CVHM2115
CVHM2201
CVHM2202
CVHM2203
CVHM2204
CVHM2205
CVIC2106
CVIC2108
CVIC2109
CVIC2201
CVIC2202
CVvJC2103
CVvJC2201
CVNM2111
CVNM2113
CVNM2114
CVNM2201
CVNM2202
CVNM2203
CVvPB2111
CVPB2201
CVPB2202
CVPB2203
CVPB2204
CVRE2105
CVRE2110
CVRE2113
CVRE2114
CVRE2201
CVRE2202
CVRE2203

g §

(27)

490
850
500
1,150
790
2,410
1,230
2,150
30
340
80
420
590
520
620
2,210
550
70

90
290
770
900
480
730
40

80
210
640
660
660
1,550
1,840
3,520
940
1,060
570
390
270
1,500
1,190
850
1,080

Pk
(%)

-5.0%
-18.3%
-15.0%
-13.8%
-10.2%

-3.7%
-15.7%

-5.4%
-27.6%
-50.0%
-17.1%

14.3%

0.0%
0.0%

-5.5%
-30.3%

-1.3%

-8.3%
-22.2%
-10.0%

-3.3%

-4.9%
-27.4%
-11.1%

-4.0%

33.3%
0.0%
-16.0%

-3.0%

-8.3%

-7.0%

11.5%

2.2%
-13.3%
1.1%

11.6%

-6.6%

-7.1%
-18.2%

-8.5%

-3.3%

0.0%
0.0%

21,010
71,920
73,130
26,420
36,400
20,150
75,580
12,180
42,460
132,920
70,400
38,930
124,440
1,190
22,070
64,210
79,750
93,720
26,720
26,920
9,450
2,790
63,730
10,470
15,530
41,420
1,290
3,530
17,030
19,250
7,100
10,720
20,310
35,940
17,700
68,210
20,550
50,360
10,890
11,900
8,570
5,680
23,670

123
20
78

159
56

109

159
95
13
78
20

125

160

159
71

109

123
13
20
40

160

123
13

123
13
20
40

160
71

123

159
95
92

215
20
13
20
40

159
56

123

30,800
30,800
47,300
47,300
47,300
47,300
47,300
39,050
39,050
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
72,300
81,700
81,700
81,700
81,700
81,700
136,900
136,900
76,300
76,300
76,300
76,300
76,300
76,300
39,500
39,500
39,500
39,500
39,500
31,850
31,850
31,850
31,850
31,850
31,850
31,850

67
472

141

223
427
325

©

©)

21
13

63
53
©)
©

10
203
351
11
©
©)

14

37
1,378
773
851
674
582
378
235

33
331
16
216

fEH
i R
(&7)

(943)
(423)
(378)
(496)
(1,009)
(784)
(2,187)
(803)
(1,825)
(30)
(340)
(80)
(419)
(569)
(507)
(619)
(2,147)
(497)
(70)
(90)
(290)
(760)
(697)
(129)
(719)
(40)
(80)
(210)
(626)
(658)
(623)
(172)
(1,067)
(2,669)
(266)
(478)
(192)
(155)
(270)
(1,467)
(859)
(834)
(864)

L
RG2q)

34,800
34,570
45,000
55,000
55,000
52,000
52,000
42,000
42,000
88,890
90,000
90,000
94,000
87,680
93,000
83,000
82,000
78,890
98,890
100,000
102,000
103,980
82,220
130,000
160,000
97,260
95,200
94,420
88,510
83,500
81,110
34,000
37,000
39,000
28,890
30,890
30,000
30,000
35,000
34,000
34,000
34,900
33,980

7 8

B n:l

8.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
20.0
5.0
16.0
10.0
16.0
8.0
10.0
4.0
16.0
20.0
16.0
5.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
19.7
15.7
4.9
15.7
10.0
20.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
16.0
16.0
5.0
8.0
4.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
4.0

TP

09/06/2022
15/08/2022
04/05/2022
01/07/2022
20/09/2022
09/06/2022
01/08/2022
20/09/2022
18/07/2022
27/04/2022
01/07/2022
04/05/2022
17/08/2022
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
24/06/2022
01/08/2022
15/08/2022
27/04/2022
04/05/2022
24/05/2022
21/09/2022
15/08/2022
27/04/2022
15/08/2022
27/04/2022
04/05/2022
24/05/2022
21/09/2022
24/06/2022
15/08/2022
20/04/2022
20/09/2022
18/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/11/2022
04/05/2022
27/04/2022
04/05/2022
24/05/2022
20/09/2022
09/06/2022
15/08/2022

MY FRTES N umA R
(**) PHS #: * Black-Scholes & # = 3¢



EHPEFTR

STK
DGW
VIB
MSB
BAF
DHG
IMP
TRA
TNH
FRT
FPT
BSR
PLX
GAS
NLG
MSN
VHM
KDH
VRE
PET
PNJ
MWG
VNM
KDC
TCM
TNG
MSH
MPC
FMC
VHC
ANV
CTR
POW
NT2
GEG
REE
CTD
HPG
GMD
LHG
KBC
szc
VCB
ACB
TCB
MBB
BVH
PVI
QNS
DBC
BID
CTG
VPB
HDB

(New)
(New)
(New)
(New)
(New)

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

60,800
144,700
44,750
25,200
61,300
102,100
74,400
102,500
51,700
165,300
116,600
25,791
54,700
111,600
52,800
125,700
72,300
50,100
31,850
60,000
117,000
159,500
76,300
52,900
75,000
39,500
98,200
46,781
72,500
102,600
41,000
116,300
15,550
23,050
23,600
82,000
75,000
44,900
56,500
58,900
50,900
70,600
81,000
33,800
47,300
32,300
62,500
53,200
51,879
35,850
40,500
31,200
39,500
27,300

81,900
152,000
54,200
33,100
76,000
134,300
88,800
122,400
60,000
152,000
166,900
32,300
67,400
134,300
64,600
197,800
116,600
55,700
40,720
45,400
128,600
165,800
110,000
74,000
80,800
37,700
94,100
54,300
71,900
68,200
40,400
115,600
15,400
27,500
23,800
86,000
108,300
59,100
54,800
90,000
60,400
59,500
116,700
42,280
66,500
36,077
85,020
59,600
53,700
78,000
54,400
41,928
41,525
36,430

4/14/2022
4/12/2022

4/8/2022

4/4/2022
3/25/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/11/2022

3/9/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/4/2022
2/23/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022

1/6/2022

1/6/2022
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021

T 2022

&2
(+ dar )

2,539
805
7,894
5,314
405
814
241
297
191
691
6,053
9,749
4,725
16,312
1,386
8,969
42,179
1,363
2,604
303
1,663
7,475
11,426
848
284
276
469
997
319
1,195
308
394
2,913
692
528
2,345
673
25,082
819
599
2,456
300
23,752
11,201
22,687
14,301
3,268
1,032
1,143
1,743
12,526
18,186
13,910
6,558

2022F

22,499
28,278
17,901
16,082
17,468
31,238
28,946
36,066
22,208
28,531
23,049
15,381
21,742
32,756
26,950
34,694
33,679
16,612
13,971
19,339
30,005
38,936
18,148
33,460
30,580
20,697
37,200
30,783
25,723
35,121
19,703
16,851
14,690
15,510
14,386
49,673
115,725
24,422
23,353
37,191
31,212
15,961
38,877
23,323
32,590
19,740
31,843
35,108
22,609
63,834
28,632
24,664
17,302
19,174

PE
Forward

19.4
16.7
11.2
12.4
14.6
21.6
24.6
17.1
131
17.4
35.8
10.2
12.3
15.9
16.6
28.3
11.9
254
35.6
14.0
18.3
16.6
21.0
27.9
17.6
10.1
10.0
10.9
13.3
10.5
16.8
27.2
14.0
11.4
16.2
13.2
12.0
10.6
20.2

7.5
15.2
19.8
18.2
10.2
10.1

9.5
19.3
13.6
18.1

7.7
17.5
11.0
13.5
10.3

PB
Forward

3.6
5.4
2.4
2.1
4.4
4.3
3.1
3.4
2.7
583
7.2
2.1
3.1
4.1
2.4
5.7
3.5
3.4
2.9
2.3
4.5
4.5
6.3
2.8
2.6
1.8
2.5
18
2.8
1.9
2.1
6.9
1.0
18
1.7
1.7
0.9
2.4
2.4
2.4
1.9
3.7
3.0
1.8
2.0
1.8
2.7
1.7
2.6
15
1.9
17
2.4
1.9



TPB
OCB
LPB
SBT
HIl
LTG

FoH kR PHFEM 2

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
UPCOM

39,050
25,700
19,800
22,350
14,000
42,368

48,300
39,500
26,200
34,400
30,500
52,800

12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/1/2021
10/27/2021
10/18/2021

5,078
4,615
3,163
880
232
938

4,313
3,185
2,015
1,352
6,060
11,596

REFRRL A A AdRE P AR

23,000
20,789
15,412
14,463
17,409
48,661

11.2
12.4
13.0
25.5
6.4
5.9

2.1
1.9
1.7
2.4
2.2
1.4
Fo i
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